
Autumn Vacation Care Program at 

Goollelal OSHC

Monday 14 April

SILLY SLIME 
Incursion

Get ready for a wild, goo-

filled adventure as slime 

invaders take over! It's time 

to mix, mold, and outslime 
the chaos. 

Start: 10.00am 

Finish: 11.30pm

Cost: $12.00*

Start: 10:00am 

Finish: 11.00am

Cost: $18.00
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0487 777 474 / 9309 2300

goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au

Thursday 17 April 

ROLLER ZONE MALAGA
Excursion 

Lace up your skates and roll 

into an epic adventure! 

Smooth moves and good 

vibes await on this thrilling 

roller-skating excursion. 

Departure: 9.15am 

Return: 1.30pm

Cost: $30.00*

Tuesday 15 April

MEXICAN FIESTA
In Day 

Celebrate Mexican Fiesta 

Day with homemade 

churros and a delicious 

Mexican afternoon tea. Fun, 

food, and flavour all in one!

Wednesday 16 April

MASTERPIECE MANIA
In Day 

A day of endless creativity 

where every stroke and 

splash brings your artistic 

vision to life! 

Friday 18 April

GOOD FRIDAY PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY

Monday 21 April

EASTER MONDAY PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY
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Tuesday 22 April

LEGO MASTERS
In Day

Gear up for Lego Masters 

Day where imagination 

knows no limits! Build, 

create, and compete in epic 

challenges to bring your 

wildest Lego dreams to life.

Wednesday 23 April

DANCE FITNESS FUN
Incursion 

Join us today for a day of 

dancing fun! We will also get 

to do some Karaoke and 

Just Dance.

                          Start: 10.30am 

Finish: 12.00pm 

Cost: $18.00*

Thursday 24 April

ANZAC DAY
In Day

Join us this Anzac Day to 

bake and enjoy delicious 

Anzac cookies while 

honouring the brave spirit of 

those who served.

Friday 25 April

ANZAC DAY PUBLIC 

HOLIDAY

A FEW REMINDERS

✓ Please bring SunSmart clothing, hat and enclosed shoes.

✓ Please bring a packed healthy lunch and water bottle. (We are 

an Allergy Aware Service)

✓ Two-weeks notice is required for cancellations, however we can 

provide swap days if available. 

Daily Care from as low as $9.81*

*The government subsidy covers up to 90% of your fees, including incursions and excursions!

We are open: 6.30am to 6.00pm

Follow for our website



Autumn Vacation Care Program at 

Goollelal OSHC

Monday 28 April

PJ MOVIE DAY
In Day

Join us today in your PJ’s as 

we watch movies and 

celebrate with a burger bar 

for lunch. 
** Lunch Provided**
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Wednesday 30 April

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Thursday 1 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Friday 2 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Monday 5 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Tuesday 6 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Wednesday 7 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Thursday 8 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

Friday 9 May

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

A FEW REMINDERS

✓ Please bring SunSmart clothing, hat and enclosed shoes.

✓ Please bring a packed healthy lunch and water bottle. (We are 

an Allergy Aware Service)

✓ Two-weeks notice is required for cancellations, however we can 

provide swap days if available. 

Daily Care from as low as $9.81*

*The government subsidy covers up to 90% of your fees, including incursions and excursions!

We are open: 6.30am to 6.00pm

Follow for our website

Tuesday 29 April

Before and After School 

Care Service Available

goollelalpsoshc@careforkidswa.net.au

0487 777 474 / 9309 2300
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